

PARTS LIST FOR MH-32BL18, MH32BL22, MH32BL25, MH42BL28

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER	MH32BL18	MH32BL22	MH32BL25	MH42BL28
1	1/2" X 5 1/2" BOLT	H-B50550	6	8	10	10
2	1/2" WASHERS	H-W50	18	20	22	22
3	1/2" LOCK NUT W/NYLON INSERT	H-NL50	12	16	20	20
4	1/2" X 3 1/2" BOLT	H-B50350	7	9	11	11
5	1/2" STANDARD NUT	H-N50	14	16	18	18
6	3/8" X 6" BOLT	H-B37600	2	2	2	2
7	3/8" WHIZ NUT	H-NS37	7	7	7	7
8	1/2" X 3" BOLT	H-50300	9	11	13	13
9	3/8" x 1" BOLT	H-37100	1	1	1	1
10	5/16" X 3 1/2" BOLT	H-31350	2	2	2	2
11	5/16" LOCK NUT W/NYLON INSERT	H-NL31	3	3	3	3
12	3/8" X 4" BOLT	H-B37400	2	2	2	2
13	WHEEL KNOB	H-KNOB	1	1	1	1
14	3/8" X 2 1/2" BOLT	H-B37250	1	1	1	1
15	5" X 2" PLASTIC CAP	H-PCREC2050	2	2	2	2
16	2" SQUARE PLASTIC CAP	H-PCS200	2	2	2	2
17	7/8" JAM LOCK NUT	H-NLJ87	1	1	1	1
18	5/16" X 1/2" BOLT	H-B31075	1	1	1	1
19	5/16" X 2" BOLT	H-B31200	1	1	1	1
20	5/16" WASHER	H-W31	1	1	1	1
21	3/8" WASHER	H-W37	2	2	2	2
22	SIDE PANEL	MH-P**SP	2 - MH-P18SP	2 - MH-P22SP	2 - MH-P25SP	2 - MH-P4228SP
23	FRONT/MIDDLE PONTOON STAND	MH-PFMS	2	3	4	3
24	REAR PONTOON STAND	MH-PRS	1	1	1	2
25	TOP RAIL	MH-P**RAIL	2 - MH-P18RAIL	2 - MH-P22RAIL	2 - MH-P25RAIL	2 - MH-P4228RAIL
26	PONTOON STAND EXTENSION	MH-PSE	6	8	10	10
27	PONTOON SPREADER ARM	MH-PS	1	1	1	1
28	PONTOON WINCH EXTENSION SHAFT	MH-PONWAS	1	1	1	1
29	PONTOON WINCH ARM	MH-PWARM	1	1	1	1
30	PONTOON WINCH ARM BRACE	MH-PONWAB	1	1	1	1
31	PONTOON STOP BLOCK	MH-PCS	2	2	2	2
32	WHEEL	MH-WHEEL**	MH-WHEEL30"	MH-WHEEL30"	MH-WHEEL30"	MH-WHEEL48"
33	1 5/8" PONTOON SHAFT HUB	MH-PONWAC	1	1	1	1
34	4" BRONZE PULLEY ASSEMBLY	MH-PAL4"	2	2	2	2
34-a	6" BRONZE PULLEY ASSEMBLY	MH-PAL6"	2	2	2	2
35	PLASTIC WINCH SHAFT BLOCK	MH-UHMWBLOCK	1	1	1	1
36	PONTOON LIFT CABLE	MH-PLC	1	1	1	1
37	WINCH	MH-WINCH****	MH-WINCH1500	MH-WINCH1500	MH-WINCH1500	MH-WINCH2500
38	PONTOON REAR ROLLER ASSEMBLY	MH-PREZ	2	2	2	2
39	3/8" REPAIR LINK	MH-CLS37	4	4	4	4
40	1/2" SHORT FORGED EYE BOLT	H-BIS*50	2 - H-BISW50	2 - H-BISW50	2 - H-BISW50	2 - H-BISF50
41	1/2" LONG FORGED EYE BOLT	H-BIL*50	2 - H-BILW50	2 - H-BILW50	2 - H-BILW50	2 - H-BILF50
42	NYLON 1/2" BOLT HEAD PROTECTOR	MH-PP	12	16	20	20
43	1/2" Z SAE WASHER	H-W50-ZSAE	12	16	20	20



This drawing is the property of NuCraft Metal Products. No Part of this drawing may be reproduced without proper authorization from NuCraft Metal Products

Title: 3,200 & 4,200 LB CANTILEVER PONTOON HOIST
18, 22, 25 & 28 BED LENGTHS
DATE: 08/10/2009

Visit us at www.craftlander.com

Drawing Number:
A-MH-PONTOONPARTSLIST
Drawn by: FS